
結果： 決勝レース ４ＳＴ５０スクーター

POS No. ライダー チーム名 クラス Lap Total Time Best Time 差 GAP

1 69 田村　哲志 326RT HGBN-PRO ４ST５０スクーター 8 6：58.165 50.810

2 22 杉山　海 （株）クリアーデンタルラボラトリー ４ST５０スクーター 8 7：01.225 51.070 3.060 3.060

3 17 岩渕　和弥 Global Booth＆S-tech＆スナックゆう子 ４ST５０スクーター 8 7：01.573 51.072 3.408 0.348

4 23 大堀　誠治 RSP南部 ４ST５０スクーター 8 7：02.061 51.077 3.896 0.488

5 70 川上　孝 コバヤシファクトリーMC ４ST５０スクーター 8 7：09.605 52.004 11.440 7.544

6 4 富田　秋平 コバファク軍団＋ねこま家 ４ST５０スクーター 8 7：11.399 52.391 13.234 1.794

7 28 社畜ライダーS グローバルブース ＆ S-tech　JPN ４ST５０スクーター 8 7：17.311 51.150 19.146 5.912

8 67 村西　とおる 猫見坂レーシング ４ST５０スクーター 8 7：28.857 53.987 30.692 11.546

9 34 鳥羽　修也 コバヤシファクトリー ４ST５０スクーター 8 7：30.784 54.353 32.619 1.927

10 87 土野　努 M.S.G Racing Factory ４ST５０スクーター 8 7：45.649 55.983 47.484 14.865

11 72 高橋　満 コバヤシファクトリーMC ４ST５０スクーター 7 7：15.005 59.246 1Lap 1Lap

12 86 佐藤　実 M.S.G.レーシングファクトリー ４ST５０スクーター 7 7：28.503 1：00.870 1Lap 13.498

13 71 小林　宏之 コバヤシファクトリーMC ４ST５０スクーター 1 1：05.271 59.028 7周回数 6周回数

Fastest Lap

69　田村　哲志 / 326RT HGBN-PRO
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